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Larimer.org Web Stats Jul 1, 2014 - Sep 30, 2014

Some data in this report may have been removed when a threshold was applied. Learn more

All Sessions + Add Segment
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Sessions Pages / Session
® Sessions 4.05
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Bounce Rate
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Channel - Sessions
M Organic Search M Direct
20,000 l Referral Social M (Other)
v Email [ Other
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Page - Pageviews and Avg. Time on Page
Page Pageviews Avg. Time on Page
/assessor/query/search.cfm 233,745 00:00:36
/assessor/query/results.cfm 185,584 00:00:37 Age - Sessions
/ 75.660 00:00:38 W 55-64 M 25-34 M 3544
45-54 W 65+ 18-24
/sheriff/inmate/ 73,805 00:00:52
Isheriffinmate/info.cfm 68,231 00:01:23 ‘ 23.8%
/jobs/ 39,291 00:02:13
/motorv/ 33,915 00:01:45
/databases/ 32,489 00:00:37
/assessor/ 27,630 00:00:36
[treasurer/query/search.cfm 22,247 00:00:26 Device - Sessions

M desktop M mobile M tablet



https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?authuser=0
https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?hl=en&utm_source=pdfReportLink#dashboard/TEVFPPS5QIqD4e4mLNFDuw/a41011648w70344368p72512268/%3F_u.date00%3D20140701%26_u.date01%3D20140930/

Keyword - Sessions and % New Sessions

Keyword

(not provided)

larimer county assessor

larimer county

larimer county clerk and recorder
larimer county inmate search
larimer county jobs

larimer county jail

larimer county landfill

larimer county sheriff

larimer county health department

City - Sessions and Pageviews
City
Fort Collins
Denver
Loveland
Longmont
Colorado Springs
Greeley
Lakewood
Aurora
Boulder

Estes Park

Sessions

275,406
3,123
2,199
1,217
1,193
1,123

831
764
700

506

Sessions

166,599
99,206
32,919
18,669
17,728
15,342
11,129

8,637
8,571

8,558
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% New Sessions

42.53%
18.83%
26.97%
35.66%
22.88%
28.76%
27.32%
49.61%
25.00%

29.64%

Pageviews

721,294
391,092
142,861
74,794
52,622
63,149
39,292
32,688
34,463

43,553

Browser - Sessions

M Internet Explorer

W Safari Firefox

M Android Browser
Safari (in-app)

%

B Chrome

Other



